

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Nueva Ecija
Municipality of Talavera
-oOo

Abstract of Bid as Calculated

Contract Name : Purchase of Office Supplies, Janitorial Supplies, Office Equipment, MDRRMO Equipment,
MENRO Equipment & Accessories use for Municipality of Talavera
Implementing Office: Various Departments
Approved Budget for the Contract : **2,117,355.00**
Time and Place of Bid Opening : 10:00 A.M./ MUNICIPAL ENGINEERING OFFICE

Sheet : 1/10
Date : November 22, 2016
Time : 10:00 A.M.

NAME OF BIDDERS				VELCOB TRADING		TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID
ITEMS	Alcohol, Rubbing, 500 ml/btl, 70% Isopropyl	64	btls	85.00	5,440.00	85.00	5,440.00		
	Air Freshener Small	1	btls	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00		
	Air Freshener Big	29	btls	250.00	7,250.00	250.00	7,250.00		
	Assessment Roll	600	pcs	10.00	6,000.00	10.00	6,000.00		
	All Purpose Cleaner	11	cont	3,600.00	39,600.00	3,600.00	39,600.00		
	Application Forms (Business)	5	rms	850.00	4,250.00	850.00	4,250.00		
	AICS Forms	10	rms	550.00	5,500.00	550.00	5,500.00		
	Ambu Bag	2	pcs	3,500.00	7,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00		
	Ballpoint Pen,BF S-F	24	boxes	360.00	8,640.00	360.00	8,640.00		
	Ballpoint Pen, Crystal Clear	10	box	120.00	1,200.00	120.00	1,200.00		
	Ballpoint Pen, HBW	7	box	150.00	1,050.00	150.00	1,050.00		
	Bathroom Soap, Regular Size	30	pcs	35.00	1,050.00	35.00	1,050.00		
	Broom, Soft	29	pcs	50.00	1,450.00	50.00	1,450.00		
	Binder	37	pcs	350.00	12,950.00	350.00	12,950.00		
	Bond Paper Subs 70 Short	26	rms	250.00	6,500.00	250.00	6,500.00		
	Bond Paper Subs 70 Long	15	rms	260.00	3,900.00	260.00	3,900.00		
	Bond Paper Subs 16 Short	25	rms	180.00	4,500.00	180.00	4,500.00		
	Bond Paper Subs 16 Long	34	rms	190.00	6,460.00	190.00	6,460.00		
	Brown Envelope Long	757	pcs	4.00	3,028.00	4.00	3,028.00		
	Brown Envelope Short	101	pcs	3.00	303.00	3.00	303.00		

ITEMS	Bond Paper Best Buy Long	10	rms	260.00	2,600.00	260.00	2,600.00		
	Bond Paper Best Buy Short	5	rms	250.00	1,250.00	250.00	1,250.00		
	Business Envelope with Letterhead	10	boxes	950.00	9,500.00	950.00	9,500.00		
	Business White Envelope Long	10	boxes	450.00	4,500.00	450.00	4,500.00		
	Battery AA	34	pcs	40.00	1,360.00	40.00	1,360.00		
	Battery AA (2 pcs)	1	packs	80.00	80.00	80.00	80.00		
	Battery AAA	2	packs	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00		
	Brush	2	pcs	35.00	70.00	35.00	70.00		
	Broomstick	232	pcs	25.00	5,800.00	25.00	5,800.00		
	Cartolina Asstd.	28	pcs	10.00	280.00	10.00	280.00		
	Correction Fluid/Tape, 20ml/btl/20m	101	pcs	50.00	5,050.00	50.00	5,050.00		
	Correction Fluid/Tape, 20ml/btl/20m	2	box	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00		
	Clerical Chair	8	units	3,500.00	28,000.00	3,500.00	28,000.00		
	Carbon Paper Long	21	boxes	850.00	17,850.00	850.00	17,850.00		
	Carbon Paper Short	3	boxes	450.00	1,350.00	450.00	1,350.00		
	Columnar Par 3 Col	9	pads	40.00	360.00	40.00	360.00		
	CD-R	57	pcs	20.00	1,140.00	20.00	1,140.00		
	CDRW	10	pcs	50.00	500.00	50.00	500.00		
	Cont. Ink Set	18	sets	1,400.00	25,200.00	1,400.00	25,200.00		
	Copier /Laser Paper 80gsm Long	2	rms	320.00	640.00	320.00	640.00		
	Copier /Laser Paper 80gsm Short	3	rms	260.00	780.00	260.00	780.00		
	Copier /Laser Paper 70gsm Long	4	rms	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	1,200.00		
	Copier /Laser Paper 70gsm Short	3	rms	250.00	750.00	250.00	750.00		
	Copier Laser Long 8.5 x 28	1	rms	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
	Cleanser	1	pcs	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00		
	Calculator Battery	9	pcs	40.00	360.00	40.00	360.00		
	Cutter Ordinary	4	pcs	60.00	240.00	60.00	240.00		
	Certification Frame	60	pcs	300.00	18,000.00	300.00	18,000.00		
	Certification Forms AICS	15	rms	550.00	8,250.00	550.00	8,250.00		
	Canon Ink 810 Black	4	pcs	1,350.00	5,400.00	1,350.00	5,400.00		

ITEMS

Canon Ink 811 Colored	4	pcs	1,450.00	5,800.00	1,450.00	5,800.00		
Cont. Forms 3 Ply	2	boxes	900.00	1,800.00	900.00	1,800.00		
Calculator 12 Digit	1	pc	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00		
Certificates with Plastic Jacket	30	pcs	80.00	2,400.00	80.00	2,400.00		
Computer Table	1	unit	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00		
Cadaver Bag (Large 220cmx8cm)	5	pcs	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00		
with Strategic Carrying Strap on each side				-		-		
Detergent Bar	45	pcs	40.00	1,800.00	40.00	1,800.00		
DVDR	37	pcs	50.00	1,850.00	50.00	1,850.00		
Dishwashing Liquid	31	btls	65.00	2,015.00	65.00	2,015.00		
Dishwashing Liquid	12	packs	35.00	420.00	35.00	420.00		
Doormat	4	pcs	40.00	160.00	40.00	160.00		
Dust Pan	25	pcs	120.00	3,000.00	120.00	3,000.00		
Desktop Computer Intel Core I3 3.1GHz	2	units	20,000.00	40,000.00	20,000.00	40,000.00		
4GB Memory, 1TB, 500HD 64Bit Operating System				-		-		
Desktop Computer Intel Core I5 , 1TB,	1	set	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
4GB Memory DDRM3, Optical Mouse, Keyboard				-		-		
Computer Table, 3 In 1 Printer				-		-		
Desktop Computer Intel CoreI5, 1TB HD,	2	sets	47,500.00	95,000.00	47,500.00	95,000.00		
4 GB DDR3, Optical Mouse, Keyboard, 500W AVR				-		-		
UPS with Computer Table				-		-		
Dechargeable Battery	1	set	4,750.00	4,750.00	4,750.00	4,750.00		
Executive Chair	1	unit	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00		
Envelope Plastic	27	pcs	20.00	540.00	20.00	540.00		
Envelope Plastic	50	pcs	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00		
External Hadrive	1	pcs	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
Epson Ink L210	18	btls	650.00	11,700.00	650.00	11,700.00		
Fastener, metal w/ plastic coating, box	59	boxes	50.00	2,950.00	50.00	2,950.00		
Fabricated Office/Computer Table	8	units	15,500.00	124,000.00	15,500.00	124,000.00		

Filer	30	pcs	180.00	5,400.00	180.00	5,400.00		
-------	----	-----	--------	----------	--------	----------	--	--

ITEMS	Folder Long	37	rms	550.00	20,350.00	500.00	18,500.00		
	Folder Long	69	pcs	5.50	379.50	5.00	345.00		
	Folder Short	186	pcs	5.00	930.00	4.80	892.80		
	Folder with Plastic Grip	19	pcs	15.00	285.00	15.00	285.00		
	Fax Machine Paper	8	pcs	110.00	880.00	110.00	880.00		
	Flag small	3	pcs	300.00	900.00	300.00	900.00		
	Flag	20	pcs	550.00	11,000.00	550.00	11,000.00		
	Flashdrie 32GB	2	pcs	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00		
	Fax Machine Film	12	boxes	650.00	7,800.00	650.00	7,800.00		
	Frame Certification Long	1	pcs	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00		
	Frame Certification Short	10	pcs	180.00	1,800.00	180.00	1,800.00		
	Fabricated Trophies (1st, 2nd & Third Place)	1	set	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
	Fabricated Wooden Cabinet 6 layers	1	unit	19,500.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	19,500.00		
	Filing Cabinet 3 layer	3	units	6,000.00	18,000.00	6,000.00	18,000.00		
	Glue 50 ml	9	pcs	50.00	450.00	50.00	450.00		
	Glass Cleaner small	20	btls	180.00	3,600.00	180.00	3,600.00		
	Glass Cleaner big	4	btls	250.00	1,000.00	250.00	1,000.00		
	Gloves	150	pairs	95.00	14,250.00	95.00	14,250.00		
	Grass Cutter (4 Stroke, Overhead Cam Single	1	unit	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		
	Cylinder, Gasoline Engine, 1.3HP				-		-		
	Industrial Electric Fan	1	unit	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
	Insecticie Aerosol Typen small	1	btls	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00		
	Insecticie Aerosol Type	3	btls	250.00	750.00	250.00	750.00		
	Index Card Plain 3x5	10	packs	18.00	180.00	18.00	180.00		
	Index Card Plain 4x6	10	packs	28.00	280.00	28.00	280.00		
	Lysol	12	btls	280.00	3,360.00	280.00	3,360.00		
	Lysol	9	cont	3,800.00	34,200.00	3,800.00	34,200.00		
Letterhead Color SEF Long	20	rms	1,800.00	36,000.00	1,800.00	36,000.00			

Letterhead Color SEF Short	20	rms	1,500.00	30,000.00	1,500.00	30,000.00		
Letterhead Long Black	18	rms	1,500.00	27,000.00	1,500.00	27,000.00		

5/10

ITEMS	Letterhead Short Black	18	rms	1,200.00	21,600.00	1,200.00	21,600.00		
	Ledger	500	pcs	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00		
	Ladle	5	pcs	35.00	175.00	35.00	175.00		
	Manila Paper	40	pcs	5.00	200.00	5.00	200.00		
	Marking Pen Ink	2	pcs	40.00	80.00	40.00	80.00		
	Mechanical Lead Pencil	3	pcs	50.00	150.00	50.00	150.00		
	Monoblock Chair	12	pcs	415.00	4,980.00	415.00	4,980.00		
	Magazine File	2	pcs	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00		
	Marking Pen	25	pcs	40.00	1,000.00	40.00	1,000.00		
	Masking Tape	21	pcs	40.00	840.00	40.00	840.00		
	Memo Pad	46	pads	80.00	3,680.00	80.00	3,680.00		
	Mosquito Repellant	1	btls	220.00	220.00	220.00	220.00		
	Mylar Tracing Paper	1	tube	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00		
	MSWDO Forms	10	rms	550.00	5,500.00	550.00	5,500.00		
	Muriatic Acid	7	cont	2,100.00	14,700.00	2,100.00	14,700.00		
	Microphone Battery	27	pcs	180.00	4,860.00	180.00	4,860.00		
	Mop with Head	21	pcs	280.00	5,880.00	280.00	5,880.00		
	Mop Head	9	pcs	180.00	1,620.00	180.00	1,620.00		
	Mosquito Killer Spray	26	btls	270.00	7,020.00	270.00	7,020.00		
	Mailing Envelope White	1	box	260.00	260.00	260.00	260.00		
	Mouse	2	pcs	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00		
	Multi-Purpose Cleanser	5	cont	3,600.00	18,000.00	3,600.00	18,000.00		
	Maniquin	1	pc	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00		
	Notebook 50 leaves	20	pcs	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00		
	ORC	600	pcs	5.00	3,000.00	5.00	3,000.00		
	Office Table	1	unit	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00		
	Office Chair	1	unit	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		

Onion Skin Paper 210x279	7	rms	140.00	980.00	140.00	980.00		
Pahintulot sa Paglilibing Form	15	pads	350.00	5,250.00	350.00	5,250.00		
Pahintulot sa Pagbubukas ng Nitso Form	10	pads	350.00	3,500.00	350.00	3,500.00		

ITEMS	Paper Clip, Gem type, 33mm, small	32	boxes	25.00	800.00	25.00	800.00		
	Paper Clip, Gem type, big	24	boxes	35.00	840.00	35.00	840.00		
	Paper, Bond, 216 x 279 mm, 75gsm (Short)	144	rms	270.00	38,880.00	270.00	38,880.00		
	Paper, Bond, 216 x 330 mm, 75gsm (Long)	212	rms	285.00	60,420.00	280.00	59,360.00		
	Paste, solid w/ water well & applicator	4	jar	50.00	200.00	50.00	200.00		
	Pencil, lead w/ eraser, 12 pcs/box	27	boxes	80.00	2,160.00	80.00	2,160.00		
	Printer Ink, No. 704/678, black	7	pcs	650.00	4,550.00	650.00	4,550.00		
	Printer Ink, No. 704/678, colored	4	pcs	750.00	3,000.00	750.00	3,000.00		
	Printed Forms (Disbursement Forms)	32	rms	600.00	19,200.00	600.00	19,200.00		
	Printer Ink, HP C6578D (Color)	3	cart	1,950.00	5,850.00	1,950.00	5,850.00		
	Printer Ink, HP 51645A (Black)	3	cart	1,650.00	4,950.00	1,650.00	4,950.00		
	Printer Ink, HP C9351G22 (Color)	6	cart	1,500.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	9,000.00		
	Printer Ink, HP C9351G21 (Black)	6	cart	1,350.00	8,100.00	1,350.00	8,100.00		
	Printer Ink, HP 56 (Black)	5	cart	1,650.00	8,250.00	1,650.00	8,250.00		
	Printer Ink, HP 57 (Color)	5	btls	1,950.00	9,750.00	1,950.00	9,750.00		
	Packing Tape	3	rolls	35.00	105.00	35.00	105.00		
	Plastic Cover HD	22	yds	60.00	1,320.00	60.00	1,320.00		
	Paper Bond, 297 x 420 mm, 75 gsm	1	rms	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00		
	PVC Binding Element	10	packs	95.00	950.00	95.00	950.00		
	Plastic Ruler 24"	4	pcs	50.00	200.00	50.00	200.00		
	Printer Ribbon LX300	10	pcs	65.00	650.00	65.00	650.00		
	Printer Ink Canon Black No 40	21	pcs	1,450.00	30,450.00	1,450.00	30,450.00		
	Printer Ink Canon Colored No 41	15	pcs	1,850.00	27,750.00	1,850.00	27,750.00		
	Printer Ink Epson 141 (Black & Colored)	6	pcs	2,000.00	12,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00		
	Pentel Pen	12	boxes	450.00	5,400.00	450.00	5,400.00		
	Pentel Pen	3	pcs	50.00	150.00	50.00	150.00		

Printer Ink Black 703	15	pcs	650.00	9,750.00	650.00	9,750.00		
Printer Ink Colored 703	9	pcs	750.00	6,750.00	750.00	6,750.00		
Printer Ink Refill Black and Colored	4	pcs	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	1,200.00		
Printer Ink Colored (3 Colors)	3	packs	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,500.00	4,500.00		

7/10

ITEMS	Printer Ink Black	1	packs	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
	Printer Ink No 21 Black	14	pcs	1,350.00	18,900.00	1,350.00	18,900.00		
	Printer Ink No 22 Colored	12	pcs	1,500.00	18,000.00	1,500.00	18,000.00		
	Printer Ink No 60 Black	13	pcs	1,350.00	17,550.00	1,350.00	17,550.00		
	Printer Ink No 60 Colored	11	pcs	1,500.00	16,500.00	1,500.00	16,500.00		
	Puncher HD	2	pcs	450.00	900.00	450.00	900.00		
	Printer Ink Black 704	13	pcs	650.00	8,450.00	650.00	8,450.00		
	Printer Ink Colored 704	13	pcs	750.00	9,750.00	750.00	9,750.00		
	Printer Ribbon Epson 8750 Refill	6	pcs	65.00	390.00	65.00	390.00		
	Printer Ink 704 Colored & Black	2	sets	1,400.00	2,800.00	1,400.00	2,800.00		
	Printer Ink Black	1	pcs	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,450.00		
	Printer Ribbon	3	pcs	65.00	195.00	65.00	195.00		
	Petty Cash Voucher AICS	12	rms	600.00	7,200.00	600.00	7,200.00		
	Printer Ink Canon 745 Black	2	pcs	1,350.00	2,700.00	1,350.00	2,700.00		
	Printer Ink Canon 746 Colored	2	pcs	1,450.00	2,900.00	1,450.00	2,900.00		
	Push Brush HD	2	pcs	350.00	700.00	350.00	700.00		
	Push Brush	6	pcs	195.00	1,170.00	195.00	1,170.00		
	Packing Tape big	2	pcs	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00		
	Paper Sticker	10	packs	32.00	320.00	32.00	320.00		
	Printed Forms (Evaluation Forms)	30	rms	600.00	18,000.00	600.00	18,000.00		
	Printed Forms (Nutrition Forms)	20	rms	500.00	10,000.00	500.00	10,000.00		
	Printed Forms (OBR's Form)	10	rms	550.00	5,500.00	550.00	5,500.00		
	Printer Ink Refill Epson (Black)	4	btls	650.00	2,600.00	650.00	2,600.00		
	Printer Ink Refill Epson (Colored)	3	btls	650.00	1,950.00	650.00	1,950.00		
	Pail 16ltrs	6	pcs	240.00	1,440.00	240.00	1,440.00		

Power Sprayer Gasoline Engine 10m Discharge	1	unit	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		
Hose, Suction Hose, Return Hose 204mmx234mmx230mm				-		-		
Record Book, 500 pages, 216 x 280 mm	88	pcs	150.00	13,200.00	150.00	13,200.00		
Record Book, 300 pages, 216 x 280 mm	9	pcs	130.00	1,170.00	130.00	1,170.00		
Ribbon, Nylon, Manual typewriter, box	1	pcs	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		

8/10

ITEMS

Rubber Eraser, soft, 20 x 10 mm, pcs	9	pcs	50.00	450.00	50.00	450.00		
Report of Collection & Deposits	17	rms	600.00	10,200.00	600.00	10,200.00		
RPTAR	2700	pcs	10.00	27,000.00	10.00	27,000.00		
Register Book of Founding	1	pcs	740.00	740.00	740.00	740.00		
Register Book of Legal Instrument	1	pcs	740.00	740.00	740.00	740.00		
Rubber Bond big	1	box	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00		
Raincoats	30	pcs	650.00	19,500.00	650.00	19,500.00		
Rainboots White	30	pcs	450.00	13,500.00	450.00	13,500.00		
Rubber Stamp	5	pcs	50.00	250.00	50.00	250.00		
Simulator	1	pc	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00		
Sign Pen, black & blue, pcs	16	pcs	80.00	1,280.00	80.00	1,280.00		
Sign Pen, black & blue	19	box	750.00	14,250.00	750.00	14,250.00		
Staple wire, No. 35, 5000s/box	41	boxes	50.00	2,050.00	50.00	2,050.00		
Staple wire, No. 35, 5000s/10 box	3	boxes	450.00	1,350.00	450.00	1,350.00		
Staple wire, No. 10, 5000s/10 box	1	box	80.00	80.00	80.00	80.00		
Scotch Tape	40	rolls	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00		
Scotch Tape big	7	rolls	65.00	455.00	65.00	455.00		
Stamp Pad Ink	26	btls	60.00	1,560.00	60.00	1,560.00		
Scissor	15	pcs	80.00	1,200.00	80.00	1,200.00		
Stapler No 35 HD	10	pcs	400.00	4,000.00	400.00	4,000.00		
Specialty Paper	112	packs	40.00	4,480.00	40.00	4,480.00		
Stapler No 10	1	pcs	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00		
Stencil Paper	8	pcs	350.00	2,800.00	350.00	2,800.00		
Stencil Ink	8	btls	150.00	1,200.00	150.00	1,200.00		

Stickbroom with Handle	85	pcs	50.00	4,250.00	50.00	4,250.00		
Stamp Pad	1	pc	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00		
Training Pads	1	pc	11,875.00	11,875.00	11,875.00	11,875.00		
Tape, transparent, 48 mm (2'), 50m Length	9	pcs	48.00	432.00	48.00	432.00		
Toilet Tissue, 250 twin ply sheets, roll	360	rolls	20.00	7,200.00	20.00	7,200.00		
Typewriter 21"	1	unit	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00		

9/10

ITEMS	Tax Clearance Forms	20	rms	550.00	11,000.00	550.00	11,000.00		
	Tape Transparent, 24mm (1') 50m	6	pcs	25.00	150.00	25.00	150.00		
	Typewriter Ribbon	31	pcs	50.00	1,550.00	50.00	1,550.00		
	Transcript of Records (Paper)	10	rms	700.00	7,000.00	700.00	7,000.00		
	Thumbtacks	3	packs	25.00	75.00	25.00	75.00		
	Toilet Bowl Cleaner	11	btls	350.00	3,850.00	350.00	3,850.00		
	Toilet Bowl Cleaner	15	ltrs	275.00	4,125.00	275.00	4,125.00		
	Tissue Kleenex	16	boxes	120.00	1,920.00	120.00	1,920.00		
	Toilet Deodorant 50g	54	pcs	50.00	2,700.00	50.00	2,700.00		
	Tax Declaration Forms	11	rms	550.00	6,050.00	550.00	6,050.00		
	Technical Pen Ink	1	btls	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00		
	Toner	8	pcs	3,700.00	29,600.00	3,700.00	29,600.00		
	Tarpaulin 4x8	75	pcs	650.00	48,750.00	650.00	48,750.00		
	Tarpaulin 3x21	75	pcs	1,260.00	94,500.00	1,260.00	94,500.00		
	Thumbtacks	2	boxes	25.00	50.00	25.00	50.00		
	Toner Powder	3	packs	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,500.00	7,500.00		
	Toilet Brush	23	pcs	80.00	1,840.00	80.00	1,840.00		
	Trophy (Champion)	1	pc	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
	Tarpaulin 3x21	2	pcs	1,250.00	2,500.00	1,250.00	2,500.00		
	Tarpaulin (Banner)	1	pcs	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00		
	Toilet Bowl Cleaner	4	cont	3,600.00	14,400.00	3,600.00	14,400.00		
	Toilet Pump	5	pcs	60.00	300.00	60.00	300.00		
	Trash Box	5	pcs	180.00	900.00	180.00	900.00		

USB Flash Drive 16GB	2	pcs	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00		
Whitewove Long	6	rms	150.00	900.00	150.00	900.00		
Wooden Filing Cabinet 4 layers	1	unit	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
Window Type Aircon 2HP	3	unit	28,000.00	84,000.00	28,000.00	84,000.00		
Whiteboard Marker	60	pcs	85.00	5,100.00	85.00	5,100.00		
Yellow Pad Paper	52	pads	35.00	1,820.00	35.00	1,820.00		
Yellow Pad Paper	12	rms	350.00	4,200.00	350.00	4,200.00		

10/10

ITEMS	Zonrox	48	btls	60.00	2,880.00	60.00	2,880.00		
	12 Sheet High Security Micro Cut Paper Shredder	1	unit	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
	3 In 1 Printer	1	unit	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
	3 In 1 Printer Cont. Ink System	2	units	12,500.00	25,000.00	12,500.00	25,000.00		
					-		-		
				TOTAL	2,110,902.50	TOTAL	2,107,920.80	TOTAL	
Form of Bid Security				STRONGHOLD INSURANCE CO. INC.		THE PREMIER INSURANCE & SURETY CORP.			
Number				419005		98899			
Validity Period				120 CALENDAR DAYS		120 CALENDAR DAYS			
Amount				Php 105,900.00		Php 105,900.00			
Remarks				SUFFICIENT		SUFFICIENT			

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
BAC Chairman

EVINA G. PABLO
BAC Vice- Chairman

EVELYN V. MANGALILI
BAC Member

JOSE M. PANCHO
BAC Member

MARK JERBERT P. GELACIO
BAC Member

MARLON E. PACADA
Head, BAC -TWG

MARVIN C. MARCIAL
BAC Secretariat

1,416,750.00
700,605.00

2,117,355.00